
TOTAL
Michel Bletterman 1992 4.90 13.450 4.50 13.200 5.00 13.500 5.40 14.300 4.60 12.100 4.10 11.850 78.400
Glenn Smink 1992 5.00 12.800 3.50 8.900 4.30 12.300 6.20 14.550 4.10 12.300 3.50 12.000 72.850
Conor Lovdahl 1993 4.30 12.750 3.00 10.650 4.10 12.600 5.40 14.200 4.00 11.950 3.80 12.300 74.450
Karl Kosztka 1994 4.60 13.150 3.20 11.550 3.60 12.350 4.60 13.650 3.90 12.200 3.90 12.600 75.500
Gaetan Fernald 1994 0.00 3.10 9.650 3.40 11.750 0.00 0.00 3.70 11.300 32.700
Bram Verhofstad 1995 5.00 13.050 0.00 0.00 4.60 13.000 3.70 11.050 0.00 37.100

52.450 45.050 50.750 56.700 48.550 48.750 302.250
TOTAL

Andrei Muntean 1993 5.30 13.700 4.30 10.650 5.30 14.500 6.20 14.650 5.30 13.400 4.80 13.700 80.600
Ioan Nistor 1992 4.90 12.850 4.90 11.150 4.80 13.600 0.00 4.70 13.000 4.80 11.100 61.700
Adelin Kotrong 1992 0.50 13.750 4.30 10.650 4.60 13.200 6.20 13.950 0.00 4.70 13.400 64.950
Daniel Radeanu 1994 5.10 13.100 3.50 10.600 3.80 12.400 6.20 15.300 4.30 12.050 4.80 12.350 75.800
Iacob Doru 1993 4.80 13.500 4.40 11.650 4.40 13.350 5.40 14.450 4.40 12.250 0.00 65.200
Alex Stoian 1993 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 13.800 4.50 12.200 5.00 11.850 37.850

54.050 44.100 54.650 58.350 50.850 51.300 313.300
TOTAL

Yannick Hitz 1993 5.00 13.700 4.90 13.900 4.70 13.500 5.40 14.450 4.70 13.150 4.70 13.200 81.900
Oliver Hegi 1993 5.10 13.950 3.50 10.000 0.00 5.80 15.050 5.00 14.200 5.20 13.500 66.700
Michael Meier 1992 5.00 13.400 4.60 11.400 4.80 13.450 6.20 15.150 4.70 13.750 4.50 13.200 80.350
Pablo Brägger 1992 5.20 14.000 3.70 12.650 4.80 13.400 6.20 15.350 4.70 13.050 4.80 12.000 80.450
Philipp Friedli 1991 0.00 4.50 13.300 4.60 12.950 0.00 4.90 12.700 5.10 13.200 52.150
Siro Bortolin 1991 4.70 13.150 0.00 4.40 12.850 6.20 15.450 0.00 0.00 41.450

55.050 51.250 53.300 61.000 54.150 53.100 327.850
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Pays-Bas SO CA AN SA BP BF

Roumanie SO CA AN SA BP BF

BFSuisse SO CA AN SA BP



Suisse 327.850
Roumanie 313.300
Pays-Bas 302.250
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Prénom Nom Nation TOTAL

nnick Hitz Suisse 81.900
drei Muntean Roumanie 80.600
blo Brägger Suisse 80.450
hael Meier Suisse 80.350
hel Bletterman Pays-Bas 78.400

niel Radeanu Roumanie 75.800
l Kosztka Pays-Bas 75.500

nor Lovdahl Pays-Bas 74.450
nn Smink Pays-Bas 72.850

ver Hegi Suisse 66.700
ob Doru Roumanie 65.200
elin Kotrong Roumanie 64.950
n Nistor Roumanie 61.700
ipp Friedli Suisse 52.150

o Bortolin Suisse 41.450
x Stoian Roumanie 37.850
m Verhofstad Pays-Bas 37.100
etan Fernald Pays-Bas 32.700
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Classement individuel


